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Sunday   19:00 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP

1 7 No Strings 38 18 9940
2 6 Woodbine Hookers 35 21 9806
3 2 JoKoMo 26 30 9883
4 3 Guess Who 24 32 7168
5 1 Weakest Link 24 32 6362

6 5 Next Gen 22 34 6258
7 9 Joe & Ailish 20 36 9435
8 8 TAK 18 38 8449
9 4 What's The Craic 16½ 39½ 7231

10 10 The Bad Pennies 14½ 41½ 8381

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Guess Who 363 444 378 1185 5 <---> Joe & Ailish 356 395 408 1159 2
3-4 TAK 415 392 431 1238 5 <---> Weakest Link 394 411 412 1217 2
5-6 Woodbine Hookers 439 411 408 1258 5 <---> The Bad Pennies 420 389 420 1229 2
7-8 JoKoMo 422 398 417 1237 3 <---> What's The Craic 373 400 423 1196 4

9-10 No Strings 404 443 395 1242 0 <---> Next Gen 477 490 486 1453 7

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk09  21/04   8- 10   2-  5   9-  4   1-  7   3-  6
Wk10  28/04   4-  3  10-  9   2-  1   6-  5   8-  7

Individual High Averages
Men 213.44 Fergal MC LOUGHLIN 204.88 Paul GREEN 204.14 Joe ROCHE
Women 191.25 Aimee KELLEGHER 157.50 Barbara MINCHIN 155.80 Anita CUMMINS

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 245 Tom REID 673 Fergal MC LOUGHLIN 293 Tom REID 761 Tom REID
244 Iain MINCHIN 647 Paul GREEN 272 Peter TOUHY 733 Fergal MC LOUGHLIN
238 Paul GREEN 645 Joe ROCHE 271 Andy REID 720 Joe ROCHE
238 Fergal MC LOUGHLIN

Women 223 Aimee KELLEGHER 508 Barbara MINCHIN 258 Gillian BOLAND 720 Aine LEBIODA
209 Roisin CLOAKE 501 Anita CUMMINS 256 Roisin CLOAKE 675 Gillian BOLAND
196 Gillian BOLAND 489 Gillian BOLAND 243 Aine LEBIODA 645 Anita CUMMINS

BACK MATCHES TO BE PLAYED WITHIN 4 WEEKS ELSE FORFEIT

Week 4 - Guess Who
Week 5 - What's the Craic vs Weekest Link
Week 6 - Weakest Link vs Guess Who

Week 7 - Weakest Link V Next Gen

"""PLEASE PLAY MATCHES ASAP 4 MATCHES NOW OUTSTANDING""""

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Weakest Link
1 Barbara MINCHIN 1260 8 bk165 44
2 Joe ROCHE 2858 14 204 12

21 Iain MINCHIN 962 5 bk213 5

2 - JoKoMo
3 Joe O'CONNOR 3555 20 177 34
4 Ken O'REILLY 2752 17 161 47

22 Maeve O'REILLY 1710 11 155 52

3 - Guess Who
5 Teagan GREEN 1266 16 79 112
6 Paul GREEN 3278 16 204 12

23 Aimee KELLEGHER 765 4 bk203 13

4 - What's The Craic
7 Eddy WATTIMENA 3117 18 173 37
8 Rita KEBBELL 2086 15 139 64

24 Sarah KEBBELL 0 0 bk204 12

5 - Next Gen
9 Aine LEBIODA 1924 15 128 73

10 Roisin CLOAKE 907 6 bk161 47
25 Fergal MC LOUGHLIN 1921 9 213 5

6 - Woodbine Hookers
11 Cathal RYAN 3307 21 157 50
12 Danny NOLAN 2877 19 151 55
26 Marcus CONNOLLY 957 8 bk125 76
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

7 - No Strings
13 Paddy DOYLE 3706 24 154 52
14 Peter TOUHY 4185 24 174 36
27 Ray LYNCH 0 0 bk151 55

8 - TAK
15 Tom REID 2910 17 171 39
16 Andy REID 2276 15 151 55
28 Kyle REID 182 4 bk48 137

9 - Joe & Ailish
17 Joe BISHOP 3164 24 131 71
18 Ailish BISHOP 1567 18 87 106

10 - The Bad Pennies
19 Anita CUMMINS 1558 10 155 52
20 Gillian BOLAND 1544 10 154 52
31 Katie BOLAND 939 11 85 108
30 Leah CUMMINS 654 11 59 128

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Fergal MC LOUGHLIN 1921 9 213 238 673 218 232 223 673
Paul GREEN 3278 16 204 238 647 224 189 413
Joe ROCHE 2858 14 204 223 645 184 201 202 587
Iain MINCHIN 962 5 bk213 244 551 0
Joe O'CONNOR 3555 20 177 199 580 155 165 320
Peter TOUHY 4185 24 174 233 601 179 210 140 529
Eddy WATTIMENA 3117 18 173 215 572 157 160 181 498
Tom REID 2910 17 171 245 617 179 156 195 530
Ken O'REILLY 2752 17 161 212 464 155 157 312
Cathal RYAN 3307 21 157 202 535 174 162 336
Paddy DOYLE 3706 24 154 201 565 137 145 167 449
Andy REID 2276 15 151 212 501 a141 a141 a141 423
Danny NOLAN 2877 19 151 182 491 158 176 334
Joe BISHOP 3164 24 131 171 438 116 144 123 383
Marcus CONNOLLY 957 8 bk125 158 369 122 100 222
Kyle REID 182 4 bk48 54 152 0
Ray LYNCH 0 0 bk151 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Aimee KELLEGHER 765 4 bk203 223 412 158 195 353
Barbara MINCHIN 1260 8 bk165 192 508 a155 a155 a155 465
Anita CUMMINS 1558 10 155 185 501 145 145
Maeve O'REILLY 1710 11 155 181 347 181 160 341
Gillian BOLAND 1544 10 154 196 489 157 157
Roisin CLOAKE 907 6 bk161 209 485 0
Rita KEBBELL 2086 15 139 169 457 116 140 142 398
Aine LEBIODA 1924 15 128 163 480 159 158 163 480
Ailish BISHOP 1567 18 87 109 280 64 75 109 248
Katie BOLAND 939 11 85 113 257 113 110 223
Teagan GREEN 1266 16 79 111 290 80 65 145
Leah CUMMINS 654 11 59 73 189 52 70 122
Sarah KEBBELL 0 0 bk204 0 0 0
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